316 SS MINI BALL VALVES

VALVES

» 316 Stainless Steel

» Working pressure 400PSI

» Working Temperature -10°C to 150°C

PART#

46934SS
46935SS
46936SS
46937SS

PART#

46930SS
46931SS
46932SS
46933SS

SIZE

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

SIZE

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
172"

.898
.898
.898
.898

.898
.898
.898
.898

STAINLESS STEEL MIN BALL VALVES

FEMALE PIPE x FEMALE PIPE

D H L WEIGHT
197 .985 1.693 18
276 .984 1.693 21
276 .984 1.693 19
362 1114 1.811 .26

MALE PIPE x FEMALE PIPE

D H L WEIGHT
197 .985 1.693 18
.276 .984 1.693 18
.276 .984 1.693 19
362 1114 1.811 .26

NO Part

1 LEVER

HANDLES

2 BOLT

3 STEM

4 "O" RING

5 BALL SEAT (A)
6 CAP

7 BALL

8 BODY

9 BALL SEAT (B)

CASE

150
150
150
100

CASE

150
150
150
100

Material
ALUMINIUM ALLOY 1
PLASTIC

304/ 316

CF8/ CF8M

CF8/ CF8M
CF8/ CF8M

304

NBR
PTFE

PTFE
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& WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, including Chromium, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
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Toll Free Phone 1-800-821-5725

For more information, visit www.P65Warnings.ca.gov



316 SS MINI BALL VALVES
VALVES

MINI STAINLESS STEEL BALL VALVE ,WITH BUTTERFLY HANDLE
1000PSI WOG , 150PST WSP

Temperature Range: -36°F to + 368°F

Full Port for 1/4" , Standard port for 3/8" and 1/2"
316 Stainless Steel body and Ball
Polytetrafluoroethylene seats and sealing

FEMALE PIPE X FEMALE PIPE

* Fluoroelastomer O-Ring
* #316 Stainless Steel
* Made in China

PART # SIZE DIMENSIONS IN
FIP X FIP D L B (HEX)
46922SS | 1/4"x1/4" 0.314"| 2.34" @ 221/0.87"
46923SS | 3/8"x3/8" | 0.314" | 2.39" | 221/0.87"
46924SS | 1/2"x1/2" 1 0.314" 2.81" @ 24.9/0.98"
MALE PIPE X FEMALE PIPE
PART # SIZE DIMENSIONS IN
MIP X FIP D L B (HEX)
46903SS | 1/4"x1/4" | 0.314" @ 2.45" 0.87"
46904SS |3/8"x3/8"| 0.314" | 2.45" 0.87"
46905SS | 1/2"x1/2" | 0.314" @ 2.81" 0.98"

MALE PIPE X MALE PIPE

PART # SIZE DIMENSIONS IN
MIP X MIP D L B (HEX)
46912SS | 1/4"x1/4" @ 0.314" @ 2.59" 0.87"
46913SS | 3/8"x3/8" | 0.314" | 2.65" 0.87"
46914SS | 1/2"x1/2" @ 0.314" @ 2.47" 0.98"
Part

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

H WTG
1.5" 0333
1.5" 0.39
1.5" 0.43

H WTG
1.5" 0.39
1.5" 0.36
1.5" 0.41

H WTG
1.5" 0.33
1.5" 0.34
1.5" 0.63

Part Name

Body

Seat

Ball

O-Ring

Cap

Stem

Stem Bottom

Seal

8 Stem Up Seal

BOX
36
36
36

BOX
36
36
36

BOX
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[e)RNe)}

w
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Material

S316
PTFE
S316
Fluoroelastomer
S316
S316
PTFE

PTFE
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& WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, including Chromium, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
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